國泰航空12月新增往返台北/香港航班(CX488/CX489)
 
12月份航班時刻表:
	Flight No.
	Route
	Departure & Arrival time
	DOW

	CX489
	TPE-HKG
	1045-1250
	Dec15, 16, 17, 22, 23, 24, 29, 30, 31  

	CX495
	
	1320-1525
	D3.4.5.7

	CX479
	
	1955-2150
	D1.2.3.4.6.7

	CX5111
	
	1425-1620
	Daily

	Flight No.
	Route
	Departure & Arrival time
	DOW

	CX488
	HKG-TPE
	0800-0945
	Dec15, 16, 17, 22, 23, 24, 29, 30, 31

	CX494
	
	1025-1220
	D3.4.5.7

	CX402
	
	1710-1855
	D1.2.3.4.6.7

	CX5110
	
	1150-1340
	Daily


*正確請以訂位系統為準
